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MARIVE
Dinner Course

A=K7
Appetizer

R =7
Today’s Soup

A H o £k B
Today’s Seafood Dish

T4 LDAT—F
Beef Fillet Steak

FRTY =BT X

Toss Green Salad

AHOT Y — b

Today’s Dessert

I—t—
Coffee

¥6,280(HiA)

BEOMIZ10% DY —ERHERD £

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.



MIGNON

Dinner Course

F— kK7
Appetizer

=7
Today’s Soup

AL VEEE 2 HohrbBRELEED

A H O R B
Today’s Seafood Dish

g —2ADATFT—F
Beef Loin Steak

2TV =V HF K

Toss Green Salad

AHOF ¥ — b

Today’s Dessert

a—t—
Coffee

¥4,840(8iA)

BEOMIZ10% DY —ERHERD £

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.



APPETIZER

ENANE TN —D

Dry-Cured Ham and Fruit

AE—Y—FL bFT b

Smoked Salmon Trout Capers flavored

OB NINY F 3

Carpaccio of Seabream

AHOTE—TY3a AANM—ZXbPRZ

“Ajillo” with Sliced Toast

HFOHEDODY T — =T 47V —R

Smoked Mushrooms Medeira Sauce

F—REYAEDE

Assorted Cheeses

IVIRFYY
Mixed Nuts

BEDMmIZI0% 0 —ERREKD T

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

1,200

1,380

1,380

1,430

1,480

1,730

990



a la Carte

AHDNRZ A

Today’s Pasta

Y—=7—=FFLLY

Seafood Omelet

Iy AEHW

Mixed Pizza

<Y T7TEE—7hL—

Marive Beef Curry

b i

Fried Rice
XDEBHBZEIX
Soba

BEDMmIZI0% 0 —ERREKD T

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

1,540

1,650

1,650

1,760

1,430

1,100



SEAFOOD and MEAT DISHES

A H D fa ok H
Today’s Seafood Dish

My HEMEDY T —

Sauteed Scallop and Prawn

FEXUIVT— VEVRA

Sauteed Chicken

E—7vFa— HBERXKRZ

Beef Stew with Steamed Vegetable

Y—auAf L RATFT—F 200¢g
Beef SirLoin Steak

ZME 74 LAF—F 150g

Australian Beef Fillet Steak

BEDMmIZI0% 0 —ERREKD T

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

2,200

2,360

2,090

2,640

3,100

3,410



SOUP and VEGETABLES

AHOR—F
Today’s Soup

F=F TR AT
Baked French Onion Soup

==X 5K

Ceaser’s Salad

DESSERT

AHOFH— b

Today’s Dessert

Faal—b+T7TT79=—

Chocolat Brownie

TN—=VDFFRY N=2STAAZY —ARZ

Gratin of Fruits with Vanilla Icecream

BEDMmIZI0% 0 —ERREKD T

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.

880

1,100

1,480

990

1,100

1,320
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YUaA4HD7Y v+ 1,200
FvFabEeyyaRTh 1,430
2D —€—ET7FAFRTEF 1,480
vy 7 =LF)—2% 1,650
FPRAOAREYVEDLE 1,870
4 380 R F — F 2.860

BEomicl0sno Y — X8 zExEY £9

To your bill 10% service charge will be added.



